Transferpet te ®        -8/ -12
Gebrauchsanleitung · Operating Manual · Mode d'emploi
Instrucciones de manejo · 操作手册
EC_certificate.pdf   1 15.10.2019   18:17:00
E
ng
lis
h

121 °C
Autoclavable up to the temperature shown
13 Ordering Information
62 Operating manual Transferpette® S-8/-12 9974 89 V1
13 Ordering Information
13.1 Order info/accessories
Transferpette® S -8
Volume Description Order No.
  0.5 - 10 µl M8-10 7059 00
  5 - 50 µl M8-50 7059 06
10 - 100 µl M8-100 7059 08
20 - 200 µl M8-200 7059 10
30 - 300 µl M8-300 7059 12
Transferpette® S -12
Volume Description Order No.
  0.5 - 10 µl M12-10 7059 20
  5 - 50 µl M12-50 7059 26
10 - 100 µl M12-100 7059 28
20 - 200 µl M12-200 7059 30
30 - 300 µl M12-300 7059 32
E
ng
lis
h